Seat Plan B1 Sub Unit

»n
=1

O© Oy Ul A~ W NN R

W NN NMNDNNMDNMNNDNNDN I N O e T —
O N EAHREOENRSo oG aoah &R E O

Center

University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong
University of Chittagong

University of Chittagong

Building Name

Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)
Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)

Floor
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

and
and
and
and
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

Room No
2122%
2122%
2123
2124
2125
2126
2222
2223
2225
2226
2227
2321
2323
2324
2325
2326
2327
3121
3122
3123
3124
3125
3126
3221
3223
3224
3225
3226
3227
3321
3323

Count
13
37
45
55
35
45
40
35
50
50
50
35
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
40
50
50
50
50
45
50
60

Admission Test 2025-2026

Start Roll End Roll Comment

300001
300014
300051
300096
300151
300186
300231
300271
300306
300356
300406
300456
300491
300541
300591
300641
300601
300741
300791
300841
300891
300941
300991
301041
301081
301131
301181
301231
301281
301326
301376

300013 English
300050 Bangla
300095 Bangla
300150 Bangla

300185 Bangla
300230 Bangla
300270 Bangla
300305 Bangla
300355 Bangla
300405 Bangla
300455 Bangla
300490 Bangla
300540 Bangla
300590 Bangla
300640 Bangla
300690 Bangla
300740 Bangla
300790 Bangla
300840 Bangla
300890 Bangla
300940 Bangla
300990 Bangla

301040 Bangla
301080 Bangla
301130 Bangla
301180 Bangla
301230 Bangla
301280 Bangla

301325 Bangla
301375 Bangla
301435 Bangla



Seat Plan B1 Sub Unit University of Chittagong Admission Test 2025-2026

Sl Center Building Name Floor  Room No Count Start Roll End Roll Comment
31 University of Chittagong Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities) 2nd 3324 60 301436 301495 Bangla
32 University of Chittagong Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities) 2nd 3325 60 301496 301555 Bangla
33 University of Chittagong Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities) 2nd 3326 50 301556 301605 Bangla
34 University of Chittagong Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities) 2nd 3327 40 301606 301645 Bangla



