

Sl	Center	Building Name	Floor	Room No	Count	Start Roll	End Roll	Comment
1	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)	1st	2122*	13	300001	300013	English
2	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)	1st	2122*	37	300014	300050	Bangla
2	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)	1st	2123	45	300051	300095	Bangla
3	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)	1st	2124	55	300096	300150	Bangla
4	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)	1st	2125	35	300151	300185	Bangla
5	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)	1st	2126	45	300186	300230	Bangla
6	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)	1st	2222	40	300231	300270	Bangla
7	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)	1st	2223	35	300271	300305	Bangla
8	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)	1st	2225	50	300306	300355	Bangla
9	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)	1st	2226	50	300356	300405	Bangla
10	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)	1st	2227	50	300406	300455	Bangla
11	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)	1st	2321	35	300456	300490	Bangla
12	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)	1st	2323	50	300491	300540	Bangla
13	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)	1st	2324	50	300541	300590	Bangla
14	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)	1st	2325	50	300591	300640	Bangla
15	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)	1st	2326	50	300641	300690	Bangla
16	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)	1st	2327	50	300691	300740	Bangla
17	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)	2nd	3121	50	300741	300790	Bangla
18	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)	2nd	3122	50	300791	300840	Bangla
19	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)	2nd	3123	50	300841	300890	Bangla
20	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)	2nd	3124	50	300891	300940	Bangla
21	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)	2nd	3125	50	300941	300990	Bangla
22	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)	2nd	3126	50	300991	301040	Bangla
23	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)	2nd	3221	40	301041	301080	Bangla
24	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)	2nd	3223	50	301081	301130	Bangla
25	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)	2nd	3224	50	301131	301180	Bangla
26	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)	2nd	3225	50	301181	301230	Bangla
27	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)	2nd	3226	50	301231	301280	Bangla
28	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)	2nd	3227	45	301281	301325	Bangla
29	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)	2nd	3321	50	301326	301375	Bangla
30	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)	2nd	3323	60	301376	301435	Bangla

Sl	Center	Building Name	Floor	Room No	Count	Start Roll	End Roll	Comment
31	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)	2nd	3324	60	301436	301495	Bangla
32	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)	2nd	3325	60	301496	301555	Bangla
33	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)	2nd	3326	50	301556	301605	Bangla
34	University of Chittagong	Shahid Hridoy Tarua Bhaban(Faculty of Arts and Humanities)	2nd	3327	40	301606	301645	Bangla